20
30
4°
5o
6°
70
8°
g°

10°

12°
13°
14°
15°
16°
17°
18°
19°
20°
21°
22°
23°
24°
25°
26°
27°
28°
29°
30°
31°
32°
33°
34°

22 Corfida.

Caminhada

Categoria
1V-FEM-36240

1V-FEM-46a50
1V-FEM-20a24
1V-FEM-46a50
1V-FEM-41a45
1V-FEM-20a24
1V-FEM-36a40
1V-FEM-36a40
1V-FEM-51a55
1V-FEM-25a30
1V-FEM-51a55
1V-FEM-31a35
1V-FEM-36240
1V-FEM-56260
1V-FEM-51a55
1V-FEM-51a55
1V-FEM-46a50
1V-FEM-36a40
1V-FEM-31a35
1V-FEM-56a60
1V-FEM-46a50
1V-FEM-41a45
1V-FEM-41a45
1V-FEM-31a35
1V-FEM-46a50
1V-FEM-31a35
1V-FEM-41a45
1V-FEM-36240
1V-FEM-25a30
1V-FEM-31a35
1V-FEM-31a35
1V-FEM-56260
1V-FEM-61a65
1V-FEM-61a65

RESULTADO GERAL

2a Corrida Capital do Vales

Ilha dos Araujos

Placa Nome do Atleta

00153
00141
00205
00112
00117
00148
00169
00126
00072
00175
00100
00115
00157
00183
00109
00155
00119
00142
00221
00107
00108
00136
00228
00188
00147
00182
00128
00066
00194
00106
00208
00129
00118
00210

Izabela Cristina Padilha

EULALIA LEANDRO LOPES TEIXEIRA
TAUANE ALVES VIDAL

AQUENES TOMAZ DE ANDRADE
Celia de Fatima Gomes de Rezende
Helem da Silva Costa

Kenia Cristina de A. Souza Fernan
VIRGINIA FICHER

MARIA APARECIDA DE ARAUJO FREITAS
Luana Gracio Oliveira

Adelaide Nunes Santos

Camila Amaral Pereira

Jamila Dias Ferreira

Maria Socorro da Silveira

Ana Rosa de Jesus Peres

Jacqueline Faria

Claudia Carvalho Dias

Fabiana Neves M. dos Santos

Ana Carolina Mourao

Ana Maria Soares Pena

Ana Paula Cardoso Rocha

erica Cristina Nunes

SANDRA RODRIGUES DA SILVA
Natalia Lucia Alves Campos

Graziela Godinho

Maria de Fatima Ramos

EDILANE AREDES DE OLIVEIRA ANDRAD
Marcia Michele Frederico de Souza
Rayce Neves de Assis

Amanda Gomes de Oliveira

Valquiria Pereira Silva

EDILENE DE PAULA PEREIRA DA SILVA
Cibele Cunha de Magalhaes

V?nia Cunha

Pagina 1

V  Tempo

1

1

1

00:18:53.254
00:20:45.836
00:21:53.478
00:22:45.000
00:23:11.200
00:23:17.903
00:23:52.943
00:23:58.757
00:24:24.542
00:24:34.206
00:24:58.102
00:25:23.581
00:26:46.436
00:26:54.884
00:27:10.232
00:27:13.804
00:27:21.278
00:28:34.152
00:28:37.733
00:28:56.919
00:29:13.689
00:30:00.104
00:30:22.119
00:31:21.020
00:31:32.782
00:31:42.747
00:31:56.526
00:32:06.500
00:34:48.372
00:35:03.057
00:35:04.478
00:35:42.725
00:37:43.785
00:37:43.837

CONTROL

CRONOMETRAGEM

27/03/2022 17:51:48

S

cidade



RESULTADO GERAL

27 DE MARGO 2022
PERCURSO DE 9,2 E 4,6 kKM

CONTROL
CRONOMETRAGEM

27/03/2022 17:51:48

IFORMAGOES € INSCRIOES: 339 88024738

2a Corrida Capital do Vales

Ilha dos Araujos

# Categoria  Placa Nome do Atleta V. Tempo S cidade

35° 1V-FEM-36240 00217 Zileia Miria da Silva Maia 1 00:40:13.391

36° 1V-FEM-25a30 00200 Sarah Ellen Alves Silva 1 00:43:13.531

37° 1V-FEM-56a60 00138 Erlania Alves de Oliveira 1 00:48:59.051
1V-FEM-14a19 00218 Ana Cecilia Ferreira Santos 0 00:00:00.000 DNS
1V-FEM-20a24 00116 Carlita Kelly Alves 0 00:00:00.000 DNS
1V-FEM-36a40 00186 Michele 0 00:00:00.000 DNS
1V-FEM-41a45 00222 Luciana Torres 0 00:00:00.000 DNS
1V-FEM-41a45 00110 Andreza Cristina Pereira Batista 0 00:00:00.000 DNS
1V-FEM-41a45 00114 Arlene Aparecida dos Santos Duart 0 00:00:00.000 DNS
1V-FEM-46a50 00123 Danila Martins Jales Martins 0 00:00:00.000 DNS
1V-FEM-46a50 00168 Karine Silva de Souza 0 00:00:00.000 DNS
1V-FEM-51a55 00172 Leni Lopes Terra 0 00:00:00.000 DNS
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